CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 1
2024-11-22 - 17:30

100m Butterfly

11 years and older
Results Finals

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
11 - 12 years, Girls

LAVOIE, Samuelle
ASSELIN, Chanel
BAZARSUREN, Enkhsar
WANG, Ziyue

DUBRUIL, Camille
NADEAU, Emylia

ok wnNE

11 - 12 years, Boys

PEDEN, Jayden
AMBROSONE, Karson
TAJ, Youssef
TELLABI, lyad
BOYKO, Tomas
MONDOUX, Entreri

o, wh Pk

13 - 14 years, Girls

WENER, Jadyn
PENNEE, Riley
ANDERSON, Lillian
GOLAN, Alex
FORTIER, Lua
TAPTUE, Jade
MARSOLAIS, Abigail
YU, Aimee
MONETTE, Magalie
NAUTH, Marianne

COXXNGOA~WNE

[EnY

13 - 14 years, Boys

1. BELL, Justin

2. TIMTSENKO, lllya

3. GAO, Simon

4. ASSELIN, Manuel

5. BARTEKIAN, Liam

6. DALI, Isaac

7. BEAUREGARD, Lucas

8. EL HAJI, Zayd

9. BILIANDRA, Dmytro
10. LI, Yuan Di

Age

12
11
12
12
12
12

11
12
12
12
12
12

14
14
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13

13
14
13
13
14
13
13
14
13
13

Les Loutres

Les Loutres

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

BBF

Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-
C. N. Haut-Richelieu

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club

BBF

Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-
Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle
Cornwall Sea Lions

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

BBF

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

BBF

Les Loutres

Cornwall Sea Lions
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de-
BBF

BBF

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Perth Stingrays Aquatic Club
Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Les Loutres

Laval

Mtl Nord Natation

Les Loutres

Mtl Nord Natation

Les Loutres

BBF

Time

1:23.21
1:31.95
1:33.17
1:33.33
1:36.67
1:41.72

1:30.88
1:38.98
1:39.11
1:45.27
1:50.66
2:01.93

1:09.60
1:12.93
1:15.84
1:16.61
1:16.91
1:23.02
1:24.33
1:26.55
1:29.02
1:35.75

1:07.78
1:10.02
1:10.16
1:12.35
1:13.68
1:13.70
1:13.94
1:14.77
1:16.56
1:18.15

Pts

274
203
195
194
174
150

145
112
112
93
80
60

468
407
361
351
347
275
263
243
223
179

350
317
315
288
272
272
269
260
243
228

50m 100m

39.66 43.55
42.23 49.72

41.47 51.86
45.30 51.37
47.67 54.05

40.66 50.22
46.63 52.35
46.20 52.91

49.52 1:01.14
58.16 1:03.77

32.87 36.73
33.35 39.58
35.72 40.12
36.24 40.37

37.92 45.10
38.50 45.83
39.17 47.38
40.26 48.76
42.21 53.54

31.74 36.04
31.82 38.20
33.36 36.80
44.78 27.57
34.66 39.02
34.81 38.89
33.23 40.71
34.89 39.88
34.79 41.77
36.42 41.73

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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CSLA Invitation Hivernale 2023
Cote Saint-Luc, 1- 3-12-2023

Event 1, 100m Butterfly, Final

15 years and older, Women

1. SPOTO, Stella 17
2. ROY, Florence 15
3. SOLFILS, Elizabeth 17
4. ANDRAS, Maria 15
5. TESSIER, Adele 17
6. BEDARD, Marlee 17
7. RACINE, Constance 16
8. LEBLOND, Daphnee 15
9. DE MARTIN, Abigail 16
10. HAMIDI, Tiziri 16
15 years and older, Men
1. PAULINS, Sebastian 26
2. SIMARD, Jorick 19
3. ROESCH, Eliot 16
4. ROY, Maxim 19
5. GUERRA-LACOMBE, Sebastien 19
6. SARKISYAN, David 16
7. MASTADI, Mohamed Amine 15
8. BALDO, Kieran 15
9. AMARAL, Dylan 16
10. LEHAD, Rayane 15

Mtl Nord Natation

R2p

Laval

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
R2p

BBF

Les Loutres

Mtl Nord Natation

Mtl Nord Natation

Mtl Nord Natation

Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics

Mtl Nord Natation

Les Loutres

Mtl Nord Natation

Mtl Nord Natation

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Mtl Nord Natation

BBF

Club de natation Saint-Laurent
Mtl Nord Natation

1:06.23
1:16.35
1:16.96
1:17.70
1:19.46
1:21.16
1:22.02
1:22.75
1:23.83
1:25.00

56.30

58.25

59.68
1:00.99
1:02.48
1:03.66
1:05.05
1:05.06
1:05.39
1:08.49

543
354
346
336
314
295
286
278
268
257

611
551
513
480
447
422
396
396
390
339

30.52 35.71
34.25 42.10
35.87 41.09
35.97 41.73
37.55 41.91
35.66 45.50
38.65 43.37
38.10 44.65
40.47 43.36
40.20 44.80

26.53 29.77
27.22 31.03
28.36 31.32
28.41 32.58
28.84 33.64
29.24 34.42
30.81 34.24
29.91 35.15
30.53 34.86
31.08 37.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Céte St-Luc Aquatics
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